Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

abs league

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:48 PM Eastern

Team Edward Division

TEAM w
Epic Meltdown 11
The CHAMP is here.

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
The Villederberg

Jesus

T-Rex.

H OO 00 ©

Team Jacob Division
TEAM

Jappy

52 Shades of Clay

John Camunez

| want to Ponder in her Percy
Mighty Unicorns

*831 ASSASSINS*

w-bOUOU\ICOE

Total Points
TEAM

52 Shades of Clay

My QBs Prettier Than Yours
John Camunez

Epic Meltdown

The CHAMP is here.

Jesus

| want to Ponder in her Percy
Jappy

Mighty Unicorns

T-Rex.

*831 ASSASSINS*

The Villederberg

© o U~ NTT
Oor ooo -

© No o o
oo or oo-d

=
o

PTS

1791.50
1684.75
1663.50
1658.50
1616.00
1601.00
1586.25
1543.25
1470.50
1466.50
1406.50
1394.75

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.615
0.500
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.308
0.231

PF
1333.25
1277.75
1271.25
1094.50
1159.00
1093.25

PF
1221.50
1331.25
1288.50
1150.00
1136.25
1092.00

PA
1129.50
1122.50
1180.75
1213.25
1207.25
1235.50

PA
1215.75
1196.75
1300.00
1171.00
1301.50
1174.75

DIVISION
4-1-0

DIVISION
8-1-0

STREAK
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 2
Tie

Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Tie
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



www.rtsports.com

abS Ieague Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 05:48 PM Eastern
League Playoffs
1. Epic Meltdown 126.00
bye
5. The CHAMP is here. 105.50 1. Epic Meltdown 88.50

4. My QBs Prettier Than Y0141.00

3. 52 Shades of Clay 103.00
6. John Camunez 81.25
2. Jappy 70.00
bye

4. My QBs Prettier Than Y0107.75

3. 52 Shades of Clay 74.00
2. Jappy 96.25

Champion: My QBs Prettier Than Yours

4. My QBs Prettier Than Yo 75.00
2. Jappy 72.25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



