

Team Edward Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Epic Meltdown	11	2	0	0.846	1333.25	1129.50	4 - 1 - 0	Won 8
The CHAMP is here.	9	4	0	0.692	1277.75	1122.50	5 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
My QBs Prettier Than Yours	8	5	0	0.615	1271.25	1180.75	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
The Villederberg	6	6	1	0.500	1094.50	1213.25	3 - 3 - 0	Tie
Jesus	5	8	0	0.385	1159.00	1207.25	2 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
T-Rex.	4	9	0	0.308	1093.25	1235.50	1 - 6 - 0	Won 1

Team Jacob Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Jappy	8	5	0	0.615	1221.50	1215.75	8 - 1 - 0	Won 1
52 Shades of Clay	7	6	0	0.538	1331.25	1196.75	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
John Camunez	6	6	1	0.500	1288.50	1300.00	1 - 4 - 0	Tie
I want to Ponder in her Percy	6	7	0	0.462	1150.00	1171.00	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Mighty Unicorns	4	9	0	0.308	1136.25	1301.50	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
831 ASSASSINS	3	10	0	0.231	1092.00	1174.75	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 5

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
52 Shades of Clay	1791.50
My QBs Prettier Than Yours	1684.75
John Camunez	1663.50
Epic Meltdown	1658.50
The CHAMP is here.	1616.00
Jesus	1601.00
I want to Ponder in her Percy	1586.25
Jappy	1543.25
Mighty Unicorns	1470.50
T-Rex.	1466.50
831 ASSASSINS	1406.50
The Villederberg	1394.75

abs league

League Playoffs

1. Epic Meltdown 126.00 bye

5. The CHAMP is here. 105.504. My QBs Prettier Than Yo141.004. My QBs Prettier Than Yo107.75

4. My QBs Prettier Than Yo 75.002. Jappy 72.25

 3. 52 Shades of Clay
 103.00
 3. 52 Shades of Clay
 74.00

 6. John Camunez
 81.25
 2. Jappy
 96.25

2. Jappy 70.00 bye

Champion: My QBs Prettier Than Yours